THE DATASHEET OF
ATSAM3S-EK2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Atmel | SMART SAM3S Series MCU
ARM Cortex-M3 Flash Microcontroller Delivers
High Integration and Low Power
Key Features
•	 1.62V to 3.6V supply

development tools, real-time operating systems and middleware
products
•	 Kit Ordering Code ATSAM3S-EK2
Device Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash Package
ATSAM3S8CA-AU 512kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S8CA-CU 512kB BGA100
ATSAM3S8BA-AU 512kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S8BA-MU 512kB QFN64
ATSAM3SD8CA-AU 512kB* LQFP100
ATSAM3SD8CA-CU 512kB* BGA100
ATSAM3SD8BA-AU 512kB* LQFP64
ATSAM3SD8BA-MU 512kB* QFN64
ATSAM3S4CA-AU 256kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S4CA-CU 256kB BGA100
ATSAM3S4BA-AU 256kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S4BA-MU 256kB QFN64
ATSAM3S4AA-AU 256kB LQFP48
Ordering Code Flash Package
ATSAM3S4AA-MU 256kB QFN48
ATSAM3S2CA-AU 128kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S2CA-CU 128kB BGA100
ATSAM3S2BA-AU 128kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S2BA-MU 128kB QFN64
ATSAM3S2AA-AU 128kB LQFP48
ATSAM3S2AA-MU 128kB QFN48
ATSAM3S1CA-AU 64kB LQFP100
ATSAM3S1CA-CU 64kB BGA100
ATSAM3S1BA-AU 64kB LQFP64
ATSAM3S1BA-MU 64kB QFN64
ATSAM3S1AA-AU 64kB LQFP48
ATSAM3S1AA-MU 64kB QFN48
* 2x256kB dual-bank Flash
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ATSAM3S-EK2 on WIN SOURCE
Microchip Technology Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management